
JULIA SHERMAN 
uliasherman.com  
julia@juliasherman.com / 917.363.3712

EDUCATION

Columbia University - New York, NY
M.F.A., New Genres

Rhode Island School of Design - Providence, RI 
Bachelor of Fine Arts, Photography  

Brown University - Providence, RI  

Oberlin College of Arts & Sciences - Oberlin, OH

PUBLISHED WORKS

Lucky Peach Magazine
Alison Knowles: Make A Salad, (forthcoming Issue #13)

X-TRA online Magazine 
The Artist’s Tag Sale, June 2014

Cabinet Magazine (Issue 49)
There She Goes, 2013

The Highlights (Issue XVI)
Re-claiming Susan B. Anthony, 2012 

Cabinet Magazine (Issue 42)
Reviving The Habit, 2011

White Zinfandel Magazine  (Issue #2)
Shit On A Shingle, 2011

Triple Canopy (Issue 10+13) 
She Goes Covered, 2010

OTHER PROJECTS 

Salad For President 
Founder, editor and photographer for a blog dedicated to 
recipes, interviews and lifestyle photgoraphy, featuring artists 
and creatives. 
 
MoMA PS1 Salad Garden - Long Island City, Queens
Creator of the public rooftop Salad Garden, a site for urban 
farming, events, performances and interviews in the Summer 
of 2014. All content was posted to Sherman’s blog, Salad For 
President.

CURATORIAL EXPERIENCE

Workspace 2601 - Los Angeles, CA
Director and founder of artis run space in East Los Angeles
 

 

2009-2011

2002-06

2002-06

2001-02

2008-2009

2010-2014

EXHIBITION EXPERIENCE
SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

Recess Activities - New York, NY
Here She Comes

JF&Son - New York, NY
Community of Compassion

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

Jewish Museum - New York, NY
In Response: Other Primary Structures

Lincoln Center - New York, NY
Double Agency

PS Hudson - Hudson, NY
Correspondance

Hudson Guild - New York, NY
Tag Sale:  A Collective Purge

Field Projects - New york, NY
Four Lives

Reverse Gallery - Brooklyn, NY
Ajar, curated by Natasha Llorens

Interstate Projects - Brooklyn, NY
Where The Sun Don’t Shine

Court Square - LIC, NY
Fabrika

Sculpture Center - LIC, NY
Double Life: In Practice Program

Fleisher/Ollman - Philadelphia, PA
You.Me.We.She

Filmnacht at Votivkino - Vienna, Austria
“Other Worlds

Museum of Modern Art - New York, NY
Pop Rally

W/ Projects - Miami Beach, FL
Project for NADA Art Fair

The Tate Modern - London, England
The Silent University

2011

2012

2014

2012

2013

2014

2014

2013

http://x-traonline.org/events/artists-tag-sale/
http://x-traonline.org/events/artists-tag-sale/
http://juliasherman.com/wp-content/uploads/2013/07/Cabinet_combined1.pdf
http://thehighlights.org/%23re-claiming-susan-b-anthony
http://thehighlights.org/%23re-claiming-susan-b-anthony
http://juliasherman.com/wp-content/uploads/2011/09/ShermanJ_ArtistProjectHabit_Cabinet_2011.pdf
http://www.whitezinf.org/issues/issue-no-2-tv-dinner/
http://www.canopycanopycanopy.com/contents/she_goes_covered
http://www.saladforpresident.com
http://www.saladforpresident.com/blog/moma-ps1-rooftop-salad-party/
http://juliasherman.com/fine-art/nuns-dolls-the-archive/
http://www.fleisher-ollmangallery.com/shows/2012/02_youme/
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Primetime Gallery - Brooklyn, NY
We Don’t Know, We Don’t Know

Emily Fisher Landau Center- LIC, NY
Columbia University MFA Thesis Exhibition

Annie Wharton Los Angeles- Los Angeles, CA
The Golden Ass

Southern Exposure - San Francisco, CA
Radical Citizenship: The Tutorials

No Longer Empty - Governor’s Island, NY
Radical Citizenship: The Tutorials

Annie Wharton Los Angeles- Los Angeles, CA
The Golden Ass

The Company- Los Angeles, CA
 Video Art Screening at The Sagamore Hotel, Miami Beach

Phyllis Stein Gallery - Los Angeles, CA 
Cone of Power

Wassaic Festival - Wassaic, NY
Cone of Power

Todd/Browning Gallery - Los Angeles, CA
“Inaugural Show”

siteLA - Los Angeles, CA
“New Weave”

Phantom Galleries - Los Angeles, CA
The World, A Stage

SELECTED BIBLIOGRAPHY

Cascone, Sarah, Artnet, MoMA PS1 Rooftop Sprouts A Salad 
Party, July 23, 2014

Balasundar, Gautam, Guest of A Guest, Salad For President at 
MoMA PS1, July 23rd, 2014

Boucher, Brian, “$50 and Under: The Artist Tag Sale,”  Art in 
America Online, January 21st, 2014

Adams, Abraham, “Critic’s Picks: Ajar,” ARTFORUM online, 
October 30, 2013

Peetz, John Arthur, “Critics Picks: Where The Sun Don’t Shine,” 
ARTFORUM online, July 23rd, 2013

Winant, Carmen, “In Focus: Julia Sherman,” Frieze Magazine, 
Issue 154, April 2013

Latour, Francie, “Hard Times,” RISD XYZ, May 2011

Drumm, Perrin, “Getting in the Habit,” Paris Review, January

 
 

2011

2013

2014

2009

2010

http://news.artnet.com/people/moma-ps1-rooftop-sprouts-salad-party-65191
http://news.artnet.com/people/moma-ps1-rooftop-sprouts-salad-party-65191
http://guestofaguest.com/new-york/guest-list/interview-salad-for-president-founder-julia-sherman-talks-growing-produce-in-nyc-her-new-garden-at-moma-ps1-more
http://guestofaguest.com/new-york/guest-list/interview-salad-for-president-founder-julia-sherman-talks-growing-produce-in-nyc-her-new-garden-at-moma-ps1-more
 $50 and Under: The Artist Tag Sale,

