JULIA SHERMAN uliasherman.com julia@juliasherman.com / 917.363.3712

	EDUCATION		EXHIBITION EXPERIENCE SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS
2009-2011	Columbia University - New York, NY M.F.A., New Genres	2014	Recess Activities - New York, NY
2002-06	Rhode Island School of Design - Providence, RI Bachelor of Fine Arts, Photography	2012	Here She Comes JF&Son - New York, NY
2002-06	Brown University - Providence, RI		Community of Compassion
2001-02	Oberlin College of Arts & Sciences - Oberlin, OH		SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS
	PUBLISHED WORKS	2014	Jewish Museum - New York, NY In Response: Other Primary Structures
2010-2014	Lucky Peach Magazine Alison Knowles: Make A Salad, (forthcoming Issue #13)		Lincoln Center - New York, NY Double Agency
	X-TRA online Magazine The Artist's Tag Sale, June 2014		PS Hudson - Hudson, NY Correspondance
	Cabinet Magazine (Issue 49) There She Goes, 2013		Hudson Guild - New York, NY Tag Sale: A Collective Purge
	The Highlights (Issue XVI) Re-claiming Susan B. Anthony, 2012		Field Projects - New york, NY Four Lives
	Cabinet Magazine (Issue 42) Reviving The Habit, 2011		Reverse Gallery - Brooklyn, NY Ajar, curated by Natasha Llorens
	White Zinfandel Magazine (Issue #2) Shit On A Shingle, 2011	2013	Interstate Projects - Brooklyn, NY Where The Sun Don't Shine
	Triple Canopy (Issue 10+13) She Goes Covered, 2010		Court Square - LIC, NY Fabrika
	OTHER PROJECTS	2012	Sculpture Center - LIC, NY Double Life: In Practice Program
2013	Salad For President Founder, editor and photographer for a blog dedicated to recipes, interviews and lifestyle photgoraphy, featuring artists		Fleisher/Ollman - Philadelphia, PA You.Me.We.She
	and creatives.		Filmnacht at Votivkino - Vienna, Austria

CURATORIAL EXPERIENCE

President.

2008-2009 Workspace 2601 - Los Angeles, CA
Director and founder of artis run space in East Los Angeles

2014 MoMA PS1 Salad Garden - Long Island City, Queens

Creator of the public rooftop Salad Garden, a site for urban

farming, events, performances and interviews in the Summer

of 2014. All content was posted to Sherman's blog, Salad For

2011 W/ Projects - Miami Beach, FL Project for NADA Art Fair

"Other Worlds

Pop Rally

The Tate Modern - London, England The Silent University

Museum of Modern Art - New York, NY

JULIA SHERMAN juliasherman.com julia@juliasherman.com / 917.363.3712

Primetime Gallery - Brooklyn, NY We Don't Know, We Don't Know

Emily Fisher Landau Center- LIC, NY Columbia University MFA Thesis Exhibition

Annie Wharton Los Angeles- Los Angeles, CA The Golden Ass

2010 Southern Exposure - San Francisco, CA Radical Citizenship: The Tutorials

No Longer Empty - Governor's Island, NY Radical Citizenship: The Tutorials

2009 Annie Wharton Los Angeles- Los Angeles, CA The Golden Ass

> The Company- Los Angeles, CA Video Art Screening at The Sagamore Hotel, Miami Beach

Phyllis Stein Gallery - Los Angeles, CA Cone of Power

Wassaic Festival - Wassaic, NY Cone of Power

Todd/Browning Gallery - Los Angeles, CA "Inaugural Show"

siteLA - Los Angeles, CA "New Weave"

Phantom Galleries - Los Angeles, CA The World, A Stage

SELECTED BIBLIOGRAPHY

2014 Cascone, Sarah, Artnet, MoMA PS1 Rooftop Sprouts A Salad Party, July 23, 2014

Balasundar, Gautam, Guest of A Guest, Salad For President at MoMA PS1, July 23rd, 2014

Boucher, Brian, "\$50 and Under: The Artist Tag Sale," Art in America Online, January 21st, 2014

2013 Adams, Abraham, "Critic's Picks: Ajar," ARTFORUM online, October 30, 2013

Peetz, John Arthur, "Critics Picks: Where The Sun Don't Shine," ARTFORUM online, July 23rd, 2013

Winant, Carmen, "In Focus: Julia Sherman," Frieze Magazine, Issue 154, April 2013

2011 Latour, Francie, "Hard Times," RISD XYZ, May 2011

Drumm, Perrin, "Getting in the Habit," Paris Review, January